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U-21 Championship
2020/21 21st round, Match #144

Friday, 09.04.2021, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 9°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

35 Karavashchenko Illia
4 Pus Danyil
6 Rassokha Stanislav
3 Dima Constantin-Cristian
2 Samoilenko Ihor
8 Vetokha Vadym (C)
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
19 Babor Vladyslav
11 Demianenko Denys
13 Panko Vladyslav
5 Volkov Oleksandr

Substitutes
72 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
17 Serbin Erik
21 Kibalnyk Danylo
9 Ermeidis Georgios
7 Chaika Illia
15 Rohovets Artur
20 Bakun Yehor
18 Myronich Kyrylo

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

31 Lazarenko Pavlo
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
6 Konovalenko Maksym (C)
8 Myshenko Bohdan
15 Petrenko Ivan
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
19 Hloba Andrii
29 Kobenda Nazar
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
34 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
70 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
1 Muzychka Ivan
4 Serhiienko Danylo
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
22 Kharchenko Matvii
25 Andritsa Artem
55 Holovanov Mykyta
69 Bohdan Anton
95 Mustafaiev Emil
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Berkut Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Fedorak Yuriy
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #144
Friday, 09.04.2021, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 9°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
8 Vetokha Vadym 18'

6 Rassokha Stanislav 29'

3 Dima Constantin-Cristian
17 Serbin Erik 46'

46' 19 Hloba Andrii
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav

5 Volkov Oleksandr
7 Chaika Illia 46'

51' 8 Myshenko Bohdan

63' 15 Petrenko Ivan
95 Mustafaiev Emil

11 Demianenko Denys
9 Ermeidis Georgios 65'

8 Vetokha Vadym
18 Myronich Kyrylo 78'

13 Panko Vladyslav
20 Bakun Yehor 78'

82' 34 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

6 Rassokha Stanislav 84'

86' 8 Myshenko Bohdan
22 Kharchenko Matvii

90+2' 70 Novikov Andrii
69 Bohdan Anton

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


